Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SANTA MONICA, CA.

EVENT DATE: MARCH 27th, 2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY TIME TBD

ORDER #006180

Ludim Designs

Order Date: March 13, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PICK UP: THURSDAY NIGHT TIME TBD

Hot Pink Carpet, 16ft x 30ft
Hot Pink Carpet, 12ft x 12ft

Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft

Custom Decal (FOR BAR)
FULL WRAP - FOR 6FT BAR

White DJ Booth, 4ft

Custom Decal (FOR DJ)
FULL WRAP - FOR 4FT BAR

Hawaii Cocktail Table, White

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 03/22/2025 @ 09:39 AM PST

Qtty Price
1 $960.00
1 $288.00
2 $275.00
2 $126.00
1 $175.00
1 $84.00
5 $85.00
1 $175.00
2 $100.00
2 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$960.00
$288.00

$550.00

$252.00

$175.00

$84.00

$425.00

$175.00
$200.00

$200.00

$2,734.00
$575.00
$276.36
($0.00)
$3,585.36
($0.00)
$3,585.36
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