ORDER #006180



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

Ludim Designs

Order Date: March 13, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: SANTA MONICA, CA.

EVENT DATE: MARCH 27th, 2025

INSTALL: THURSDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: THURSDAY NIGHT TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Hot Pink Carpet, 16ft x 30ft	1	\$960.00	Т	\$960.00
	Hot Pink Carpet, 12ft x 12ft	1	\$288.00	Т	\$288.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	Custom Decal (FOR BAR) FULL WRAP - FOR 6FT BAR	2	\$126.00	т	\$252.00
	White DJ Booth, 4ft	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Custom Decal (FOR DJ) FULL WRAP - FOR 4FT BAR	1	\$84.00	Т	\$84.00
T	Hawaii Cocktail Table, White	5	\$85.00	Т	\$425.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00

Notes Total Produc	ts: \$2,734.00
Total Labor/Services/Mis	sc: \$575.00
Тахе	s: \$276.36
Discoun	ts: (\$0.00)
Tot	al: \$3,585.36
Paymen	ts: (\$0.00)
Balance	ce: \$3,585.36